



This is to confirm that

Anita Mary thomas

Published following article

Stock Prediction using News Headlines

Volume 10, Issue 7, pp: 187-190

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.

Editor-In-Chief





This is to confirm that

Gabriel Benny Mathai J

Published following article

Stock Prediction using News Headlines

Volume 10, Issue 7, pp: 187-190

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

Editor-In-Chief





This is to confirm that

Jishnu Das KS

Published following article

Stock Prediction using News Headlines

Volume 10, Issue 7, pp: 187-190

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

Editor-In-Chief





This is to confirm that

Krishnapriya kk

Published following article

Stock Prediction using News Headlines

Volume 10, Issue 7, pp: 187-190

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

Editor-In-Chief





This is to confirm that

Rajesh KS

Published following article

Stock Prediction using News Headlines

Volume 10, Issue 7, pp: 187-190

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

Editor-In-Chief